
Standard Results
3/28/14

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 173 yds 66 secSCT: Qs NQs 17%Q1 5

16606 Shelly 47.18 11000 0 000

16602 Josey 58.97 NQ2 0 010

16603 Cody 45.37 NQ0 0 010

16604 Elly -- NQ2 1 100

16605 Luna 44.31 NQ0 0 010 *

16608 Pica 60.12 NQ0 1 000 *

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 177 yds 62 secSCT: Qs NQs 18%Q2 9

20607 Julia 54.48 11000 0 000 *

20617 Jack 59.87 21000 0 000

20601 Choca -- NQ6 5 132 *

20603 Sadie 89.83 NQ3 0 000

20606 Cherry 60.17 NQ3 1 011 *

20608 Hawk 47.24 NQ1 1 010 *

20611 Kitt 41.93 NQ1 1 010

20614 Nitro 36.25 NQ0 0 010

20618 Una 58.97 NQ1 0 010 *

20621 Hana 51.67 NQ0 0 010

20624 Stein 37.01 NQ0 0 020

20615 Melody -- AIS0 0 000



Standard Results
3/28/14

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 177 yds 66 secSCT: Qs NQs 25%Q1 3

24603 Cain 48.58 11000 0 000

24602 Esme 67.44 NQ0 0 010

24604 Athan 51.49 NQ0 0 010

24606 Gauge 62.98 NQ2 1 030



Standard Results
3/28/14

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 168 yds 72 secSCT: Qs NQs 56%Q5 4

8805 Spirit 45.36 11000 0 000

8811 Vicki 51.60 21000 0 000

8801 Dozer 55.39 31000 0 000

8812 Reba 58.10 41000 0 000

8804 Bobby 58.19 1000 0 000

8802 Cha Cha 54.51 NQ2 2 020

8807 Chief 71.50 NQ2 2 000

8808 Brio 48.21 NQ1 1 000

8813 Haley 46.87 NQ1 1 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 168 yds 67 secSCT: Qs NQs 38%Q5 8

12805 Windy 43.23 11000 0 000

12811 Napoleon 50.12 21000 0 000

12806 Buster 50.28 31000 0 000

12810 Major 54.47 41000 0 000

12809 Mac 57.34 1000 0 000

12801 Preston 50.95 NQ0 1 000

12802 Wrecks 55.12 NQ1 0 010

12807 Kenzie 46.82 NQ1 1 010

12808 Brumby 58.42 NQ2 1 010

12814 Encore 64.46 NQ1 1 000

12817 Zipper 53.64 NQ0 0 020

12818 Parker 61.05 NQ1 1 010

12819 Agnes 41.53 NQ0 0 010

12812 Gabby -- AIS0 0 000



Standard Results
3/28/14

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 173 yds 66 secSCT: Qs NQs 45%Q9 11

16819 Polo 37.53 11000 0 000

16803 Truffles 42.68 21000 0 000 *

16802 Badger 43.64 31000 0 000 *

16821 Chanel 48.63 41000 0 000 *

16808 Brady 52.07 1000 0 000

16810 Bandit 54.02 1000 0 000

16815 Bailey 55.35 1000 0 000

16831 Cayenne 56.32 1000 0 000

16811 Cooper 56.52 1000 0 000

16607 Gemma 57.57 NQ1 0 000 *

16801 Rio 54.66 NQ0 0 010

16806 Cowboy 47.96 NQ1 1 000

16807 Rio 48.18 NQ0 0 010

16814 Darby 77.59 NQ5 0 020

16816 Tia 64.18 NQ1 1 000 *

16817 Piper 60.77 NQ1 1 010

16818 Sinco -- NQ0 0 110 *

16820 Ryann 46.32 NQ0 0 021 *

16825 Immy 67.98 NQ2 1 010

16830 Mac 60.14 NQ2 2 000

16805 Chloe -- ABS-- -- ------ *

16824 Reese -- AIS0 0 000 *



Standard Results
3/28/14

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 177 yds 62 secSCT: Qs NQs 30%Q15 35

20809 Charlee 39.18 11000 0 000

20871 Blade 40.37 21000 0 000

20844 Holster 40.52 31000 0 000 *

20880 Pico 41.52 41000 0 000 *

20802 Colt 41.60 1000 0 000 *

20822 Flurry 42.17 1000 0 000 *

20820 Coffee 44.61 1000 0 000

20851 Cruise 47.80 1000 0 000 *

20816 Zayla 48.52 1000 0 000

20845 Izzy 48.70 1000 0 000

20877 Taylor 49.97 1000 0 000

20835 Gracie 50.24 1000 0 000 *

20812 Maddy 53.82 1000 0 000 *

20828 AJ 58.43 1000 0 000

20869 Mia Dorata 58.45 1000 0 000

20604 Willow 59.68 NQ1 0 000 *

20801 Peak 45.99 NQ0 1 010 *

20804 Surf 43.62 NQ1 1 000 *

20805 Glitter 57.70 NQ1 1 000

20806 Fallon 55.95 NQ1 1 000

20807 Scarlett 51.30 NQ1 1 000 *

20808 Sawyer 68.82 NQ3 1 010 *

20810 Zoe 54.01 NQ1 1 000 *

20818 Jet 47.99 NQ0 0 010

20823 Billie Jean 46.54 NQ1 1 000 *

20830 Eli -- NQ1 1 100



Standard Results
3/28/14

Master - Regular

20831 Lily 47.13 NQ0 0 010 *

20832 Chip 60.72 NQ3 2 020

20836 Favor 48.76 NQ0 0 001 *

20838 Jack 59.33 NQ2 2 020

20841 Summit -- NQ0 0 110 *

20846 Glory 60.17 NQ1 2 010 *

20847 P!nk -- NQ0 0 110

20849 Brandy 49.80 NQ0 0 010

20852 Cinder 60.13 NQ1 1 020

20856 Porter 57.19 NQ1 0 000 *

20857 Khaos 43.02 NQ1 1 010

20858 Trey 67.14 NQ2 1 000 *

20859 Disney 63.18 NQ2 2 000 *

20860 Selby 45.56 NQ1 1 000 *

20863 Belle 40.50 NQ0 1 030 *

20864 Ivana 57.45 NQ1 1 010

20865 Penny 51.92 NQ2 2 010 *

20866 Jordie 43.70 NQ0 0 010 *

20867 Becky 52.87 NQ2 0 010

20870 Stella 56.35 NQ1 1 000

20872 Casey 50.57 NQ1 1 020 *

20873 Roxie 51.71 NQ1 1 010 *

20876 Splash -- NQ0 0 100 *

20879 Gage 54.13 NQ0 0 010 *

20821 Savanna -- ABS-- -- ------ *

20825 Bailey -- ABS-- -- ------

20862 Kate -- ABS-- -- ------

20868 Puzzle -- ABS-- -- ------ *

20881 Mesa -- AIS0 0 000 *



Standard Results
3/28/14

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 177 yds 66 secSCT: Qs NQs 73%Q11 4

24804 Iggy 41.33 11000 0 000

24816 Baillie 43.34 21000 0 000

24809 Addie 45.47 31000 0 000

24815 Zara 46.42 41000 0 000

24811 Joule 46.68 1000 0 000

24812 Vince 47.20 1000 0 000

24807 Zulu 47.65 1000 0 000

24820 Storm 48.05 1000 0 000

24819 Zef 52.04 1000 0 000

24802 Sully 55.70 1000 0 000

24801 Trudi 65.37 1000 0 000

24803 Peyton 64.62 NQ1 1 000

24806 Airee 52.45 NQ1 1 000

24810 Daisy 56.34 NQ0 0 010

24814 Artemis 51.22 NQ0 1 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

26 inches Yardage: 177 yds 62 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

26801 Carmine -- NQ0 1 111 *



Standard Results
3/28/14

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 168 yds 72 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

8604 Sarah 61.09 NQ1 1 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 177 yds 67 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

16613 Jesse -- NQ0 2 120 *

16609 Kiwi -- ABS-- -- ------ *

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 177 yds 71 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 4

20627 Jewels 75.36 NQ1 1 010

20628 Harry 63.13 NQ2 1 020

20629 Bella 85.80 NQ2 2 001

20630 Annie 72.39 NQ1 0 000



Standard Results
3/28/14

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 168 yds 77 secSCT: Qs NQs 50%Q1 1

4805 Bubbles 61.84 11000 0 000

4803 Piper 83.70 NQ3 1 000

4801 Timer -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 168 yds 72 secSCT: Qs NQs 50%Q1 1

8818 Willow 46.78 11000 0 000

8814 Tempo 59.65 NQ1 1 000

8820 Zoe -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 173 yds 71 secSCT: Qs NQs 50%Q2 2

12822 Dani 52.53 11000 0 000

12825 Mathilda 63.08 21000 0 000

12602 Dolce 69.08 NQ2 2 000 *

12824 Tag -- NQ1 1 100



Standard Results
3/28/14

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 177 yds 67 secSCT: Qs NQs 47%Q8 9

16846 Breyer 41.86 11000 0 000 *

16835 Aladdin 47.38 21000 0 000

16832 Burdock 48.06 31000 0 000 *

16833 Roz 48.43 41000 0 000 *

16857 Elle Mae 50.33 1000 0 000 *

16848 Smarty 50.73 1000 0 000 *

16847 Blitz 54.66 1000 0 000 *

16834 Murphy 59.56 1000 0 000

16836 Reese 47.70 NQ1 1 010

16838 Mariah 46.52 NQ2 0 000 *

16845 Happy 52.11 NQ1 1 021 *

16850 Tux 69.96 NQ2 1 000 *

16851 Skye 61.51 NQ2 2 010 *

16853 Lark 59.39 NQ2 3 010 *

16856 Sulley 41.11 NQ0 0 020 *

16859 Simon 52.94 NQ1 1 000 *

16860 Orso 41.96 NQ0 0 010 *

16839 Caesi -- ABS-- -- ------ *



Standard Results
3/28/14

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 177 yds 71 secSCT: Qs NQs 25%Q1 3

20884 Hemi 62.03 11000 0 000

20882 Rikki 63.31 NQ1 0 000

20883 Millie 70.84 NQ1 1 000

20886 Huntleigh 55.63 NQ1 1 010



JWW Results
3/28/14

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 139 yds 46 secSCT: Qs NQs %Q0 0

8601 Shine -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 146 yds 42 secSCT: Qs NQs 43%Q3 4

16603 Cody 25.09 11000 0 000

16816 Tia 40.31 21000 0 000 *

16607 Gemma 40.91 31000 0 000 *

16602 Josey 44.49 NQ3 2 030

16604 Elly 45.37 NQ1 0 010

16608 Pica 34.44 NQ1 0 000 *

16805 Chloe 25.49 NQ1 1 020 *

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 151 yds 41 secSCT: Qs NQs 13%Q1 7

20606 Cherry 26.16 11000 0 000 *

20406 Lola 51.85 NQ0 0 000

20607 Julia -- NQ7 4 140 *

20608 Hawk 35.59 NQ1 0 010 *

20617 Jack 51.25 NQ1 0 000



JWW Results
3/28/14

Excellent - Regular

20618 Una 42.72 NQ2 1 020 *

20624 Stein 23.35 NQ0 0 010

20831 Lily 34.49 NQ2 4 040 *

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 151 yds 43 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

24603 Cain 37.21 NQ0 1 000



JWW Results
3/28/14

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 139 yds 46 secSCT: Qs NQs 63%Q5 3

8813 Haley 28.80 11000 0 000

8808 Brio 28.98 21000 0 000

8801 Dozer 35.74 31000 0 000

8812 Reba 37.59 41000 0 000

8811 Vicki 37.60 1000 0 000

8802 Cha Cha 41.68 NQ1 0 000

8804 Bobby 41.82 NQ2 1 020

8805 Spirit 29.50 NQ0 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 139 yds 43 secSCT: Qs NQs 67%Q8 4

12807 Kenzie 27.25 11000 0 000

12805 Windy 27.41 21000 0 000

12819 Agnes 28.05 31000 0 000

12801 Preston 28.26 41000 0 000

12817 Zipper 34.70 1000 0 000

12809 Mac 38.44 1000 0 000

12818 Parker 38.86 1000 0 000

12810 Major 40.68 1000 0 000

12802 Wrecks 36.53 NQ0 1 010

12806 Buster 42.13 NQ1 0 000

12811 Napoleon 45.89 NQ2 1 020

12814 Encore 50.03 NQ1 1 010

12808 Brumby -- ABS-- -- ------

12812 Gabby -- AIS0 0 000



JWW Results
3/28/14

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 146 yds 42 secSCT: Qs NQs 28%Q5 13

16819 Polo 24.54 11000 0 000

16820 Ryann 26.49 21000 0 000 *

16807 Rio 31.90 31000 0 000

16808 Brady 34.86 41000 0 000

16811 Cooper 38.85 1000 0 000

16606 Shelly 36.42 NQ2 1 000

16801 Rio 43.57 NQ0 0 000

16802 Badger 46.04 NQ1 2 010 *

16803 Truffles 28.90 NQ0 0 010 *

16806 Cowboy 34.24 NQ1 2 020

16810 Bandit 46.20 NQ1 0 000

16814 Darby 44.83 NQ1 1 100

16815 Bailey 34.05 NQ0 0 010

16817 Piper 41.75 NQ1 1 010

16821 Chanel 39.28 NQ1 0 000 *

16825 Immy 51.59 NQ2 0 000

16830 Mac -- NQ0 1 100

16831 Cayenne 41.33 NQ1 1 010

16818 Sinco -- ABS-- -- ------ *

16824 Reese -- AIS0 0 000 *



JWW Results
3/28/14

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 151 yds 41 secSCT: Qs NQs 62%Q32 20

20847 P!nk 23.80 11000 0 000

20863 Belle 24.78 21000 0 000 *

20871 Blade 24.80 31000 0 000

20857 Khaos 24.92 41000 0 000

20809 Charlee 24.93 1000 0 000

20860 Selby 25.24 1000 0 000 *

20880 Pico 25.35 1000 0 000 *

20844 Holster 26.46 1000 0 000 *

20802 Colt 26.79 1000 0 000 *

20822 Flurry 26.81 1000 0 000 *

20823 Billie Jean 26.83 1000 0 000 *

20801 Peak 26.84 1000 0 000 *

20804 Surf 27.41 1000 0 000 *

20859 Disney 27.98 1000 0 000 *

20873 Roxie 28.67 1000 0 000 *

20841 Summit 30.16 1000 0 000 *

20810 Zoe 30.80 1000 0 000 *

20816 Zayla 30.88 1000 0 000

20805 Glitter 31.69 1000 0 000

20864 Ivana 32.23 1000 0 000

20836 Favor 32.49 1000 0 000 *

20604 Willow 33.41 1000 0 000 *

20872 Casey 33.75 1000 0 000 *

20835 Gracie 33.76 1000 0 000 *

20877 Taylor 33.87 1000 0 000

20812 Maddy 33.93 1000 0 000 *



JWW Results
3/28/14

Master - Regular

20806 Fallon 34.22 1000 0 000

20870 Stella 34.24 1000 0 000

20856 Porter 37.20 1000 0 000 *

20828 AJ 37.84 1000 0 000

20832 Chip 39.92 1000 0 000

20869 Mia Dorata 40.42 1000 0 000

20603 Sadie 49.30 NQ0 0 000

20614 Nitro 24.85 NQ0 0 010

20621 Hana 38.58 NQ0 0 010

20807 Scarlett 37.14 NQ1 0 000 *

20808 Sawyer 44.36 NQ0 0 000 *

20818 Jet 38.49 NQ0 1 010

20820 Coffee -- NQ0 1 100

20830 Eli 57.21 NQ2 0 000

20838 Jack 36.91 NQ0 1 020

20845 Izzy 39.46 NQ1 1 010

20846 Glory 29.62 NQ0 0 010 *

20849 Brandy 36.66 NQ0 0 010

20851 Cruise 32.08 NQ0 0 010 *

20852 Cinder 45.18 NQ4 1 010

20858 Trey 35.92 NQ1 1 030 *

20865 Penny -- NQ1 2 100 *

20866 Jordie 26.95 NQ0 0 010 *

20867 Becky 35.52 NQ1 1 000

20876 Splash 31.30 NQ3 0 000 *

20879 Gage 47.75 NQ2 1 010 *

20821 Savanna -- ABS-- -- ------ *

20825 Bailey -- ABS-- -- ------

20862 Kate -- ABS-- -- ------

20868 Puzzle -- ABS-- -- ------ *

20615 Melody -- AIS0 0 000

20881 Mesa -- AIS0 0 000 *



JWW Results
3/28/14

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 151 yds 43 secSCT: Qs NQs 78%Q14 4

24804 Iggy 26.99 11000 0 000

24815 Zara 28.40 21000 0 000

24812 Vince 29.28 31000 0 000

24811 Joule 29.86 41000 0 000

24814 Artemis 31.66 1000 0 000

24809 Addie 32.77 1000 0 000

24806 Airee 34.21 1000 0 000

24820 Storm 34.27 1000 0 000

24604 Athan 36.13 1000 0 000

24807 Zulu 37.23 1000 0 000

24602 Esme 38.29 1000 0 000

24802 Sully 38.44 1000 0 000

24801 Trudi 40.57 1000 0 000

24810 Daisy 41.00 1000 0 000

24606 Gauge 45.49 NQ0 0 000

24803 Peyton 43.05 NQ1 0 000

24816 Baillie 32.41 NQ0 1 000

24819 Zef 37.76 NQ0 1 000



JWW Results
3/28/14

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

26 inches Yardage: 151 yds 41 secSCT: Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

26801 Carmine 25.98 11000 0 000 *



JWW Results
3/28/14

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 151 yds 46 secSCT: Qs NQs %Q0 0

16609 Kiwi 26.43 NQ0 1 020 *

16613 Jesse 29.38 NQ1 1 000 *

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 151 yds 48 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 2

20627 Jewels 59.43 NQ2 0 000

20630 Annie 62.24 NQ4 2 020



JWW Results
3/28/14

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 139 yds 51 secSCT: Qs NQs 100%Q2 0

4805 Bubbles 42.19 11000 0 000

4803 Piper 50.63 21000 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 139 yds 48 secSCT: Qs NQs 67%Q2 1

8818 Willow 35.09 11000 0 000

8604 Sarah 44.22 21000 0 000

8814 Tempo -- NQ1 0 100

8820 Zoe -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 146 yds 47 secSCT: Qs NQs 50%Q2 2

12822 Dani 35.70 11000 0 000

12825 Mathilda 35.88 21000 0 000

12602 Dolce 41.57 NQ1 1 010 *

12824 Tag 29.96 NQ0 1 010



JWW Results
3/28/14

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 151 yds 46 secSCT: Qs NQs 59%Q10 7

16838 Mariah 24.69 11000 0 000 *

16846 Breyer 27.09 21000 0 000 *

16859 Simon 27.87 31000 0 000 *

16835 Aladdin 29.18 41000 0 000

16833 Roz 30.37 1000 0 000 *

16845 Happy 33.14 1000 0 000 *

16857 Elle Mae 33.40 1000 0 000 *

16848 Smarty 34.86 1000 0 000 *

16851 Skye 39.78 1000 0 000 *

16853 Lark 40.09 1000 0 000 *

16832 Burdock 49.73 NQ1 0 010 *

16834 Murphy 49.83 NQ1 0 000

16836 Reese 26.15 NQ1 1 020

16847 Blitz -- NQ2 1 100 *

16850 Tux 49.63 NQ1 0 000 *

16856 Sulley 27.66 NQ0 0 010 *

16860 Orso 37.24 NQ0 1 000 *

16839 Caesi -- ABS-- -- ------ *

16849 Clarence -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
3/28/14

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 151 yds 48 secSCT: Qs NQs 80%Q4 1

20886 Huntleigh 31.95 11000 0 000

20882 Rikki 36.04 21000 0 000

20884 Hemi 40.52 31000 0 000

20883 Millie 42.10 41000 0 000

20629 Bella 56.19 NQ2 1 000



Time 2 Beat Results
3/28/14

Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

8 inches 32.72 secSCT: Qs NQs 60%Q3 2

8808 Brio 32.72 1100 00

8812 Reba 38.36 80 00

8807 Chief 51.94 40 00

8201 Doc -- NQ0 10

8801 Dozer 36.15 NQ0 01

Time Points

1032.72Truncated time  =

935.00Truncated time <=

839.00Truncated time <=

742.00Truncated time <=

645.00Truncated time <=

549.00Truncated time <=

452.00Truncated time <=

355.00Truncated time <=

258.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

12 inches 28.92 secSCT: Qs NQs 50%Q1 1

12805 Windy 28.92 1100 00

12801 Preston 32.31 NQ0 01

12812 Gabby -- AIS0 00



Time 2 Beat Results
3/28/14

Regular

Time Points

1028.92Truncated time  =

931.00Truncated time <=

834.00Truncated time <=

737.00Truncated time <=

640.00Truncated time <=

543.00Truncated time <=

446.00Truncated time <=

349.00Truncated time <=

252.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

16 inches 27.36 secSCT: Qs NQs 67%Q8 4

16818 Sinco 27.36 1100 00 *

16803 Truffles 28.41 90 00 *

16802 Badger 29.27 90 00 *

16805 Chloe 30.52 90 00 *

16808 Brady 38.87 60 00

16816 Tia 40.50 50 00 *

16811 Cooper 41.46 50 00

16401 Trigger 48.33 20 00 *

16203 Gusto 63.31 NQ2 01 *

16602 Josey 41.47 NQ1 01

16606 Shelly 41.89 NQ1 00

16830 Mac 32.55 NQ2 01

16807 Rio -- ABS-- -- ------



Time 2 Beat Results
3/28/14

Regular

Time Points

1027.36Truncated time  =

930.00Truncated time <=

832.00Truncated time <=

735.00Truncated time <=

638.00Truncated time <=

541.00Truncated time <=

443.00Truncated time <=

346.00Truncated time <=

249.00Truncated time <=

155.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

20 inches 25.47 secSCT: Qs NQs 61%Q20 13

20863 Belle 25.47 1100 00 *

20880 Pico 26.35 90 00 *

20844 Holster 27.34 90 00 *

20866 Jordie 28.29 90 00 *

20859 Disney 29.96 80 00 *

20822 Flurry 30.53 80 00 *

20802 Colt 30.56 80 00 *

20823 Billie Jean 31.03 70 00 *

20845 Izzy 33.22 70 00

20864 Ivana 33.66 70 00

20608 Hawk 35.02 60 00 *

20812 Maddy 36.39 50 00 *

20846 Glory 37.72 50 00 *

20808 Sawyer 37.91 50 00 *

20621 Hana 38.33 50 00

20604 Willow 38.42 50 00 *

20618 Una 41.57 30 00 *

20401 Jockey 43.49 30 00 *

20818 Jet 46.06 10 00

20856 Porter 46.42 10 00 *

20405 Ziva 34.78 NQ1 02 *



Time 2 Beat Results
3/28/14

Regular

20417 Clip 52.99 NQ0 01 *

20606 Cherry 42.24 NQ0 01 *

20613 Kruz 34.35 NQ1 00

20624 Stein 30.23 NQ1 01

20807 Scarlett 35.44 NQ0 02 *

20831 Lily 31.78 NQ0 01 *

20838 Jack 37.89 NQ0 01

20847 P!nk 38.37 NQ2 01

20849 Brandy 37.33 NQ0 02

20858 Trey 50.74 NQ0 00 *

20860 Selby 31.07 NQ0 01 *

20867 Becky 31.94 NQ0 01

20825 Bailey -- ABS-- -- ------

20862 Kate -- ABS-- -- ------

20868 Puzzle -- ABS-- -- ------ *

20615 Melody -- AIS0 00

Time Points

1025.47Truncated time  =

928.00Truncated time <=

830.00Truncated time <=

733.00Truncated time <=

635.00Truncated time <=

538.00Truncated time <=

440.00Truncated time <=

343.00Truncated time <=

245.00Truncated time <=

150.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

24 inches 28.99 secSCT: Qs NQs 57%Q4 3

24815 Zara 28.99 1100 00

24603 Cain 32.46 80 00

24812 Vince 40.04 60 00

24803 Peyton 43.15 50 00

24606 Gauge 43.10 NQ1 01



Time 2 Beat Results
3/28/14

Regular

24804 Iggy -- NQ0 10

24820 Storm 44.19 NQ1 01

24201 Hallie -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points

1028.99Truncated time  =

931.00Truncated time <=

834.00Truncated time <=

737.00Truncated time <=

640.00Truncated time <=

543.00Truncated time <=

446.00Truncated time <=

349.00Truncated time <=

250.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

26 inches 26.94 secSCT: Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

26801 Carmine 26.94 1100 00 *

Time Points

1026.94Truncated time  =

929.00Truncated time <=

832.00Truncated time <=

735.00Truncated time <=

637.00Truncated time <=

540.00Truncated time <=

443.00Truncated time <=

345.00Truncated time <=

248.00Truncated time <=

150.00Truncated time  <



Time 2 Beat Results
3/28/14

Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

12 inches 27.44 secSCT: Qs NQs 100%Q2 0

12824 Tag 27.44 1100 00

12825 Mathilda 42.43 40 00

Time Points

1027.44Truncated time  =

930.00Truncated time <=

832.00Truncated time <=

735.00Truncated time <=

638.00Truncated time <=

541.00Truncated time <=

443.00Truncated time <=

346.00Truncated time <=

249.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

16 inches 26.14 secSCT: Qs NQs 73%Q8 3

16836 Reese 26.14 1100 00

16838 Mariah 26.80 90 00 *

16846 Breyer 29.00 80 00 *

16860 Orso 30.12 80 00 *

16613 Jesse 33.95 70 00 *

16833 Roz 34.00 60 00 *

16832 Burdock 40.64 40 00 *

16850 Tux 52.05 10 00 *

16609 Kiwi 32.33 NQ1 03 *

16856 Sulley 40.88 NQ1 00 *

16859 Simon 29.71 NQ0 01 *



Time 2 Beat Results
3/28/14

Preferred

Time Points

1026.14Truncated time  =

928.00Truncated time <=

831.00Truncated time <=

733.00Truncated time <=

636.00Truncated time <=

539.00Truncated time <=

441.00Truncated time <=

344.00Truncated time <=

247.00Truncated time <=

155.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

20 inches 42.25 secSCT: Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

20628 Harry 42.25 1100 00

Time Points

1042.25Truncated time  =

946.00Truncated time <=

850.00Truncated time  <




